
Materiale pentru instalatii de apa si canalizare

I.D.: 64770978

Data publicarii	28.12.21	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.153,79 RON - 2.153,79 RON

Descriere: CAPAC WC A60 BUC 3.00 42.02 126.05 ROBINET PISOAR TEMPORIZARE ATS001 BUC 5.00 126.05 630.25 CAPAC WC COPII CU SUPTOR A603(A69) BUC 4.00 138.66 554.62 SPUMA MONTAJ CU PAI 750ML TS61 BUC 2.00 21.01 42.02 REDUCTIE INVERSA ALAMA 1/2X3/8 PIPA PLUS 1240030477 BUC 4.00 3.78 15.13 BATERIE VASTO PENTRU LAVOAR, CU VENTIL POP-UP BVA2 BUC 2.00 96.64 193.28 ROBINET COLTAR TERMOSTAT FARA RFS 1/2 00310490 BUC 10.00 24.37 243.70 CAP TERMOSTATIC TL70 26330000 BUC 10.00 26.89 268.91 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2x1/2 OPAL 1282520 BUC 5.00 15.97 79.83
